
DATE 05101/2018 TIME 08:22 VENDOR PAYIi'IENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

OO2 5OO ENTERGY TEXAS INC
PO BOX 8 r04
BATON ROUGE IJA 70891-8104

HARDTN COt NTy O4/Ot/2Ota - O4/3O/2OLa CHKlrS PAGE
SO.OO VENDOR ToTAL MINIMT'M FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT S ACCOTJNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO fl INVOICE #

002852

99 FA AMOUNT REF #

o4 / to /2oLa
o4/LO /2018
o4 / to /2ota
04 / LO /2Ot8
o4/Lo/2ot8
o4/Lo/2ota
04 / r0 /2078
04 / ro /2ota
o4 / 1O /2018
o4 / t0 /20la
o4 / tL/20La
o4 / lL/20LA
a4 / rL/20L8
a4 / 24 /20t8
o4 /24 /20t9
o4 / 24 /20L8
o4 /24 /20LA
o4 / 24 /2oLe
o4 /24 /20tA
o4 / 2s /20L8

072018
072018
0? 2 01,8
0720t 8
072018
072018
0 72 018
o720ta
0 ?2 018
0 ?2 018
0720t 8
072018
o72018
o't2018
o't20t8
07201-8
0 72 018
07201a
072018
072018

ot7 - 62t- 440
ot'7 -524-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-459-440
010-401-424
010-560-410
010-560-410
010-560-410
010 560-410
ot7-621-4{O
010-458-440
oa1-621-440
o10-460-440
010-455-440
010-650-334
010-{01-424
010-660-334
010-650-334
010-654-440

UTILI?IES
UTILITIES
L'TILITIES
UTILITIES
UTlLlTlES
REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
OLNSIDE SERVICES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
OI.,ITSIDE SERVICES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
UTILITIES
TIII LITI ES
UII LlTI ES
IIII LITI ES
LrTI T,ITI ES
SUPPLIES- LUTIBERTON
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
SUPPLIES. I,I,,I4BERTON
SUPPLIES. L(,IMBERTON
UTILTTIES

2/2A-3/30 R&81
r/27-2/t9 F.6.Bt4
2/2L-3/22 C.H.
2/21-3/22 JAIL
MARCH EEE
2/L6-3/20 SL lOW
2/ts-3/)-9 MCC
OVERPMNT
CREDITS RCVD
.,AN ADD' I,
2/28-3 /30
2/23-3/26 JP4
2/23-3/26 R&83
APRII, FEE
APRIL FEE
*?835
srl,s Tow 3/9-{/9
3/6-4/s R&B*4
3/6-4/S P.6.B*4
l/21-4l18 AP RrrN

2r00037r7a83
4500502444o
120004080197
120004080198
300002582320
200003543664
115004999499
115004999499
r1s004999499
r1s004999499
65005140845
370002628861
4950030L3592
3S005332226
250003872003
205004646290
r30004080441
165004876915
r7000!t053093
r3000409r180

140
3S3

7 ,651
3 ,244

104
Lt5

74
3

10
1

3'l
46

76
178

11
136

25
25
99

002815
002960

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

'76
84
38
53
75
19
{8
87-
51-
o2

40
86
59
30
34
80
87
18
56

0214 3 0C
021453C
021501C
0215 01C
02t 554C
o2t572C
021583C
021583C
0215a3C
021s8rc
02161?C
0 21618C
0 21619C
021802C
021802C
021828C
o2'l,a29c
021843C
02r84lc
021907C

VENDOR TOTAL : 12,559.57



DATE O5lOIl2018 TIME 08:22 VENDOR PAYMENIS LIST
ALL PAYI.,IEIIA TYPE (S) REQI,ESTED

OOO3 OO CITY OF (OUNTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE TX 71625

HARDIN COTNTY O4/O1/2O78 - 04/30/2O7a CHKrls PAGE:
$O. OO VENDOR TOTAI, I.,IINII',IT,M FOR REPORA

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAJiIE

04
04
04
o4
04
04

4 /20IA
4 /20].A
4 /?OLA
4 /2OtA
4 /zoLa
5/20tA

o72018
0720t 8
0 72 018
o72078
0 ?2 018
0 72 018

010-510-440
0r0-510-440
595-501-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
o7't-622-440

IJTI LITIES
LTTILITIES
LITI LITIES
UTI LITIES
LITI I,ITIES
TITI ],IT1ES

ITE}l/REASON

c/H 3/7-4/4
aNNEX 3/r-3l28
w7c 3 / t-3 /28
ANNEX NEW 3/S-4l2
JAIL 3/7-4/2
3/r-4/2 R&82

05011401-040
05010502-032
05010502-032
4400642t-a4a
05011451-040
003003401-04

t,74',7.?0
514 .84
29.96
25 .'7 4

3, 290. 19
210.89

02183sC
021835C
021.835C
021-835C
021835C
021905C

PO S INVOICE S 99 FA AMOUNT REF {

5,819.32

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

/2
/2
/2
/2
/2
/2

VENDOR TOTAL:



DATE 05/01/2018 TIME 06:22 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALI] PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQTJESTED

001792 WEST HARDTN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SA.R,ATOGA TX 7758 S

HARDTN COUNTY 04/O7/2OIA - O4/3O/2OLA CH(115 PAGE
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMT]M FOR REPORT

I

DATE PAID

04/10/2AtA

ACCOUNT }

077 623-440

PPYY

072018

ACCOI'NT NAXE

UTILITIES

INVOICE * 99 FA

L117-3/7A N N

VEIiIDOR TOTAL :

AI,lOUNT

18.00

18.00

REF $

02146IC

ITEM/REASON

(,IIILITIUI]

PO#



DATE 05101/2018 TIME 08:23 VENDOR PAY}IENIS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REOUESTED

OOO]01 CITY OP SILSBEE
105 S- 3RD ST
SILSBEE TX 1'7656

HARDTN COT NTY O4/Ot/20ra - O4/30/201a CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAI I4IIJIMI'T,I FOR REPORT

I

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME lTEM/REASON

2/27-3/27 R&82
3/12-4/9 R&BL
3/1-2-4/9 R&Bt

PO { INVOICE *

VENDOR TOTAL

AXOUNI REF ff

245.45

99 FA

a4 / tt/2aa8
a4 /25 / 2At8
a4 /2s / 201-8

0'72014
0'720\a
0720r8

oL'7-622'440
oL'7 -621,-440
o11-627-440

TITI I,ITIES
LITI LITIES
UTI LITIES

04 088 0001 3/
15-05500-040
15-06?00-040

NN
NN
NN

57 .30
I21.90

16 .25

02163'tc
021906C
021906C



DATE 05/01/2 0 tB TIME 0a:23

001125 LUII4BERTON MUD
PO BOX 8065
LUMBERTON TX

VENDOR PAYI4ENTS LIST
ALL PAYHENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

IN
5

couNTy o4/ot/2ota - o4/30/2oLa cHK1ls PAGE:
O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUI{ FOR REPORT

HARI) I

DATE PAID PPYY

77657

ACCOUNT *

0t7 - 524 -440
010-660-334

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO* II{VOICE # 99 FA

13191000-l/2 N N
)2L6L5O'7 / 4-5 N N

VENDOR TfiAL:

AMOUNT

50 .87
2',7 .tA

?8.05

REF #

a4 / ra /2oL8
a4 /24 / 201A

a'7 20la
072018

UTILlTIES
SUPPLIES I,T,IMBERTON

2/t2-3/t2 R[,84
3/1-4l2 CONCES

o21468C
021865C



DATE 05/01/2018 TIME 08123 VENDOR PAYI.'ENTS LIST
ALL PAYI,IEI{T TYPE(S) REQUESTED

OO12 9? CE}ITERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX {98r
HOUSmN TX 7?2t 0-4981

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOT'NT NAME

04 /to /2ola o7zola otl -624 - 440 TTTILITIES
04/LL/2O)"A 0?2018 01? - 621-44 0 UTILITIES

IWOICE S 99 FA

269O24L-3/22 N N
?788949-1-04 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

Ar.{ot NT

51.14
39.51

90 .55

HARDIN COUNTY O4/01/20LA - O4/3O/2O18 CHX]L5 PAGE:
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINII,IT,I'4 FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO*

2/16-3/t9 R&B*4
3/t-4/2 R&Bt

1

REF #

o21462C
0 21615C


